Cyber Police Jammu facilitates recovery of 
Rs 39.37 Lakh in 12 Different Cyber Fraud Cases

STATE TIMES NEWS
JAMMU: In a remarkable achievement against cybercrime,
Cyber Police Station Jammu has successfully facilitated the
recovery and refund of ?39,37,537/- (Rupees Thirty-Nine
Lakh Thirty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Seven
only) to multiple victims of cyber fraud, in compliance with
the directions of the Hon'ble Court.

A total of 12 complaints involving cumulative cyber frauds
amounting to ?59,72,000/- (Rupees Fifty-Nine Lakh Seventy-
Two Thousand only) were registered on the National
Cybercrime Reporting Portal (NCRP) and entrusted to Cyber
Police Station Jammu for investigation. 

Through diligent follow-ups, timely coordination with finan-
cial institutions, and systematic technical verification, the